
Festival Of Power

18/04/2025 - 20/04/2025

Super Comp - Ladder

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

WINNER -

8008 N. Hulkes

+0.3535 8.7312 154.24

927 R. Tunstall

BROKE/ ABORT

BYE

BYE

11 E. Brown

+0.1346 8.9328 157.38

157 R. Mercer

+0.2063 9.0220 150.13

772 W. Watts

+0.0436 8.7590 145.69

279 C. Wilson

BROKE/ ABORT

72 S. Gates

+0.0772 8.8538 130.25

22 D. Fulton

+0.0233 8.9688 153.10

1 L. Kellett

+0.0342 8.9282 175.73

68 B. Pateman

BROKE/ ABORT

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

8008

BYE

11

772

22

1

BYE

BYE

1

2
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10

ALTERNATES :

1. NONE

2. NONE

3. NONE

4. NONE
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